
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Kim JANSEN
Omega
Omloop : H45
Afstand : 6650m
Tijd : 0:47:05 (7'05"/km) [Punten : 919]

5/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tobias ELIASSON 0:43:16 [1000]
2. Ingo HORST 0:44:22 [975]
3. Martin HÄSSLER 0:44:38 [969]

1. 116 00:02:38 307m 8'35"/km
2. 112 00:01:57 00:04:35 274m 7'07"/km
3. 108 00:01:55 00:06:30 269m 7'08"/km
4. 33 00:01:31 00:08:01
5. 34 00:00:31 00:08:32
6. 118 00:01:58 00:10:30 343m 5'44"/km
7. 121 00:00:59 00:11:29 144m 6'50"/km
8. 58 00:03:55 00:15:24 718m 5'27"/km
9. 81 00:03:04 00:18:28 507m 6'03"/km

10. 98 00:04:58 00:23:26 798m 6'13"/km
11. 94 00:03:42 00:27:08
12. 93 00:00:46 00:27:54
13. 91 00:00:57 00:28:51 155m 6'08"/km
14. 99 00:02:06 00:30:57 313m 6'43"/km
15. 100 00:02:01 00:32:58 252m 8'00"/km
16. 89 00:01:11 00:34:09 215m 5'30"/km
17. 88 00:00:54 00:35:03 117m 7'42"/km
18. 87 00:00:54 00:35:57 151m 5'58"/km
19. 85 00:01:29 00:37:26 222m 6'41"/km
20. 55 00:03:29 00:40:55 403m 8'39"/km
21. 51 00:02:03 00:42:58 331m 6'12"/km
22. 76 00:01:08 00:44:06 138m 8'13"/km
23. 129 00:02:12 00:46:18 425m 5'11"/km
24. 140 00:00:28 00:46:46 91m 5'08"/km
25. 999 00:00:19 00:47:05 84m 3'46"/km
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